400 Green
m RAIN

Waterproof rain suit coated on reinforced fabric for greater durability in
Body protection deteriorating weather conditions

Specific benefits

~ Performance

- Waterproof clothes stay dry even in heavy rain

Applications

 Agriculture

Finishing Works/Craftsmanship

* Mining
« Temporary Work

Forestry

Certifications and norms

c € CATEGORY 1
EN343
3
1*
X

Risk Protection

Weather
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Il 400 Green

RAIN
Waterproof rain suit coated on reinforced fabric for greater durability in
Body protection deteriorating weather conditions
Standards - Details Technical details
Type of Clothing Waterproof Set
Gender Unisex
Size range M - 2XL
Workwear color Green
Seams Waterproof
Support material details Canvas - 100% polyester - PVC
coating
Aeration place Back
Hood type Fixed hood
Fastening Zipper Closure
Adjustable Cuffs By snap fastener
Waist Elasticated waist
Lower body Bottom drawstring
Tightening trouser bottoms Snap fastener
Number of exterior pockets 4
Outer Pockets 2 Flap Pockets, 2 Hand Pockets
Marking type Screen printing, Transfer printing
Elastic Waist
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JVA

Protective clothing

400
RAIN

Waterproof rain suit coated on reinforced fabric for greater durability in

deteriorating weather conditions

Logistics information

Reference Colour
EN400VETM Green
EN40OVEGT Green
EN400VEXG Green
EN400VEXX Green
EN40OMATM Navy blue
EN40OMAGT Navy blue
EN40OMAXG Navy blue
EN40OMAXX Navy blue
EN400MA3X Navy blue
EN400JATM Yellow
EN400JAGT Yellow
EN400JAXG Yellow
EN400JAXX Yellow

@ Multiple sales

XL

XXL

XL

XXL
3XL

XL

XXL

A Minimum sales

] Box Width
[T Box Depth
[ [J Box Height

7
DELTAPLUS

Size

Designation

400
400
400
400
400
400
400

400
400
400

400
400

400

EAN13

3295249004958

3295249004941

3295249004965

3295249010683

3295249004927

3295249004910

3295249004934

3295249015442
3295249146252
3295249004897

3295249004880

3295249004903

3295249017934

Box code @ A | Weight ﬁﬁ@

13295249004955

13295249004948

13295249004962

13295249010680

13295249004924

13295249004917

13295249004931

13295249015449
13295249146259
13295249004894

13295249004887

13295249004900

13295249017931

etsod sofely

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20
1
20

20

20

20

1

19.7 kg
20.6 kg
22.1kg
20.8 kg
17.2kg
16.6 kg
18.3kg

19.0 kg
0.0kg
17.6 kg

18.8 kg
16.6 kg

20.2kg

30.2
cm

30.6
cm

31.0
am

29.8
cm

30.4
cm

49.0
am

31.2
cm

30.6
cm

0.0cm

30.0
am

30.8
cm

49.0
cm

31.2
am

504 30.0
cm cm
482 320
cm cm
512 332
cm cm
520 294
cm cm
486 29.0
cm cm
30.0 295
cm cm
488 282
cm cm
490 296
cm cm
0.0cm 0.0cm
494 284
cm cm
506 278
cm cm
30.0 295
cm cm
488 298
cm cm
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