



Body protection

400 Green

RAIN

Waterproof rain suit coated on reinforced fabric for greater durability in deteriorating weather conditions



Specific benefits



Performance

· Waterproof clothes stay dry even in heavy rain

Applications

- Agriculture
- Finishing Works/Craftsmanship
- Mining
- Temporary Work
- Forestry

Certifications and norms



EN343

3
1*
X

Risk Protection



Weather



400 Green

RAIN

Body protection

Waterproof rain suit coated on reinforced fabric for greater durability in deteriorating weather conditions

Standards - Details

Technical details

Type of Clothing	Waterproof Set
Gender	Unisex
Size range	M → 2XL
Workwear color	Green
Seams	Waterproof
Support material details	Canvas - 100% polyester - PVC coating
Aeration place	Back
Hood type	Fixed hood
Fastening	Zipper Closure
Adjustable Cuffs	By snap fastener
Waist	Elasticated waist
Lower body	Bottom drawstring
Tightening trouser bottoms	Snap fastener
Number of exterior pockets	4
Outer Pockets	2 Flap Pockets, 2 Hand Pockets
Marking type	Screen printing, Transfer printing
Elastic	Waist



400 RAIN

Protective clothing

Waterproof rain suit coated on reinforced fabric for greater durability in deteriorating weather conditions

Logistics information

Reference	Colour	Size	Designation	EAN13	Box code			Weight			
EN400VETM	Green	M	400	3295249004958	13295249004955	20	1	19.7 kg	30.2 cm	50.4 cm	30.0 cm
EN400VEGT	Green	L	400	3295249004941	13295249004948	20	1	20.6 kg	30.6 cm	48.2 cm	32.0 cm
EN400VEXG	Green	XL	400	3295249004965	13295249004962	20	1	22.1 kg	31.0 cm	51.2 cm	33.2 cm
EN400VEXX	Green	XXL	400	3295249010683	13295249010680	20	1	20.8 kg	29.8 cm	52.0 cm	29.4 cm
EN400MATM	Navy blue	M	400	3295249004927	13295249004924	20	1	17.2 kg	30.4 cm	48.6 cm	29.0 cm
EN400MAGT	Navy blue	L	400	3295249004910	13295249004917	20	1	16.6 kg	49.0 cm	30.0 cm	29.5 cm
EN400MAXG	Navy blue	XL	400	3295249004934	13295249004931	20	1	18.3 kg	31.2 cm	48.8 cm	28.2 cm
EN400MAXX	Navy blue	XXL	400	3295249015442	13295249015449	20	1	19.0 kg	30.6 cm	49.0 cm	29.6 cm
EN400MA3X	Navy blue	3XL	400	3295249146252	13295249146259	1	1	0.0 kg	0.0 cm	0.0 cm	0.0 cm
EN400JATM	Yellow	M	400	3295249004897	13295249004894	20	1	17.6 kg	30.0 cm	49.4 cm	28.4 cm
EN400JAGT	Yellow	L	400	3295249004880	13295249004887	20	1	18.8 kg	30.8 cm	50.6 cm	27.8 cm
EN400JAXG	Yellow	XL	400	3295249004903	13295249004900	20	1	16.6 kg	49.0 cm	30.0 cm	29.5 cm
EN400JAXX	Yellow	XXL	400	3295249017934	13295249017931	20	1	20.2 kg	31.2 cm	48.8 cm	29.8 cm

 Multiple sales

 Minimum sales

 Box Width

 Box Depth

 Box Height